
Unique Course Title Day Time Room Instructor UGCA
53120 M 302 Introduction To Mathematics MWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. CPE 2.208 Hager Lauren Thomas (LPT396)

hager@utexas.edu lt181831@utexas.edu (ihl237)

Isabella Leung
isabellaleungsports@gmail.com

53125 M 302 Introduction To Mathematics MWF 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. ETC 2.108 Hager Braxdon Cannon (bdc2433)
hager@utexas.edu braxdon@utexas.edu

Sneha Velayudham (sv26566)
snehavelayudham@utexas.edu

53134 M 302 Introduction To Mathematics TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m. PHR 2.110 Dunn Abigail Perryman (asp3337)
tavish.dunn@austin.utexas.edu abbyperryman@utexas.edu

Samantha Ward (SGW764)
samanthagward@gmail.com

53375 M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business MWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. PMA 4.102 Kidwell Vy Nguyen (vtn496)
53380 TTH 2:30 p.m.-3:30 p.m. CBA 4.328 kkidwell@math.utexas.edu vytn22@utexas.edu

TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. CBA 4.328

53385 M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business MWF 12:00 p.m.-1:00 p.m. GSB 2.126 Wolesensky Antonio Gonzalez (ag72672)
53390 TTH 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. MEZ B0.306 wolesensky@math.utexas.edu ag1907887@gmail.com

TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. PHR 2.114

53395 M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business MWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. GSB 2.126 Kidwell Asim Suhail (as222359)
53400 TTH 8:30 a.m.-9:30 a.m. PMA 5.104 kkidwell@math.utexas.edu asimsuhail42@gmail.com

TTH 3:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m. UTC 1.130

53405 M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business MWF 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. GSB 2.126 Macedo Carol Le (dl36792)
53410 TTH 12:30 p.m.-1:30 p.m. PMA 5.104 amacedo@math.utexas.edu dl36792@utexas.edu

TTH 2:30 p.m.-3:30 p.m. PMA 5.104

53415 M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business MWF 3:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m. GSB 2.126 Macedo Sonia Rao (spr943)
53420 TTH 8:00 a.m.-9:00 a.m. GSB 2.122 amacedo@math.utexas.edu soniaprao23@gmail.com

TTH 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. WAG 201

53423 M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business MWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. GSB 2.126 Wolesensky Lindsey King (lkk497)
53424 TTH 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. UTC 3.110 wolesensky@math.utexas.edu lindseyking@utexas.edu

TTH 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. UTC 1.144

53425 M 408R Diff & Integ Calc for Sciences MWF 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. GSB 2.126 Wolesensky Seunghyun Lee (sl54279)
53430 TTH 10:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. BUR 136 wolesensky@math.utexas.edu sarahlee0414@utexas.edu

TTH 2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. UTC 4.122

53550 M 325K-FRI Discrete Mathematics MWF 9:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m. PMA 5.114 Altuzar Garrett Smith (gws799)
altuzar@math.utexas.edu gsmithxlt@gmail.com

Sworup Subedi (ss94978)
sworupsubedi2002@gmail.com

53850 M 362K Probability I MWF 1:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m. PMA 5.104 Cudina Giancarlo Villatoro (ggv258)
mcudina@math.utexas.edu gian012903@gmail.com

53865 M 362K Probability I TTH 8:00 a.m.-9:30 a.m. CPE 2.210 Maxwell Anouka Saha (as99885)
maxwell@math.utexas.edu anoukasaha@utexas.edu
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